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Saskatchewan Locations

If you wish, select another location from either list below and click on the "Location Details" 
button. Select from the list to the left to view locations in another province.

 
Location Details

Crop Production Centre: -- select a location --
  

Grain facility: Valparaiso (Tisdale, SK)

 

Valparaiso
Box 1165 Tisdale
Tisdale, SK S0E 1T0 
Phone: (306) 873-4258
Fax: (306) 873-4126
Email: mvalpara@agricoreunited.com

Contacts

Phil Danderfer
(306) 873-4256
pdanderfer@agricoreunited.com

Neil Abrahamson
(306) 873-4258
nabrahamson@agricoreunited.com

Patrick Brown
(XXX) 
pbrown@agricoreunited.com

Dale Jackson
(306) 873-4258
djackson@agricoreunited.com

Shaun Stevenson
(306) 873-4258
sstevenson@agricoreunited.com

Les Wallington
(306) 873-4258
lwallington@agricoreunited.com
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